
$3,150,000

32400 CO RD 38, STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, CO
80487, USA
https://www.breckmtn.com

Experience the enchantment of Strawberry Park—one of
Steamboat’s most coveted neighborhoods—where seclusion,
tranquility, and natural beauty meet unmatched convenience. Just
7 minutes from downtown, this serene retreat feels worlds away as
the paved road meanders past pastoral ranchlands and into a
private 1.48-acre sanctuary perched above the valley floor. Here, a
4BR/4BA, 3,377SF chalet-style home...

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 3377, 3377 sq ft



Basics
Type: SingleFamilyResidence Status: Active

Category: Residential Area, sq ft: 3377, 3377 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 66211.2, 1.52 sq ft Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Total rooms: 12 Floors: ThreeOrMore,MultiSplit floors

OriginatingSystemName: SUMMIT MLS ID: S1061848

Year built: 1968 Lot Size Acres: 1.52 acres

Date Added: 2025-08-08 Days On Market: 14

Building Details
Water Source: WaterRights Basement: Finished

Architectural Style: ChaletAlpine Lot Features: SeeRemarks,Waterfall

Sewer: SepticTank Garage Spaces: 2

Property Condition: Resale Levels: ThreeOrMore,MultiSplit

View: Meadow,Mountains,Valley Subdivision Name: METES AND BOUNDS - STRAWBERRY
PARK

Other Structures: Barns Virtual Tour URL Branded:
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=W8TgZogKzMf

Floor covering: Carpet, Tile,
Wood

Basement: Finished

Architectural Style: DoubleOven,
Dishwasher, GasCooktop,
Microwave, WasherDryer

Roof: Architectural,Shingle

Parcel Number: R2010975 Living Area: 3377 sq ft

Waterfront: No Heating: Yes

Land Lease: No ViewYN: Yes

Lot Size Area: 1.52 sq ft Bathrooms Full: 2

Open Parking: No

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=W8TgZogKzMf


Amenities & Features
Parking Features: Garage, Garage Patio & Porch Features: Deck,Patio

Spa Features: HotTub Utilities: NaturalGasAvailable,
PhoneAvailable, SepticAvailable

Fireplace Features: Gas Fireplaces Total: 2

Furnished: Unfurnished Heating: ForcedAir

Features: CeilingFans, Fireplace,
FivePieceBathroom, HighCeilings, HotTubSpa,
NotApplicable, PrimarySuite, PrivateRestrooms,
VaultedCeilings

Interior Features: CeilingFans,
FivePieceBathroom, Fireplace, HighCeilings,
HotTubSpa, PrimarySuite, VaultedCeilings

Laundry Features: LaundryCloset,MainLevel Fireplace: Yes

Spa: Yes CoolingYN: No

Pets Allowed: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: SeeRemarks, Waterfall

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Steamboat Springs Elementary School: Strawberry Park

High School: Steamboat Springs

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $6,815.24 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
Community Features: None Exclusions: No,furniture and personal property

Attribution Contact: (970) 846-0661



Listing Information Courtesy of:
Agent Name: Doug Labor List Office Name: Slifer Smith & Frampton/Steamboat Springs


